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ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP A/S
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Overview
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Price
12.00 DKK

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

DK0010305077
SCD

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock

50 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

11.80 DKK (685)

11.95 DKK (1,338)

11.90 DKK
12.00 DKK
11.80 DKK
12.00 DKK
11.919953 DKK
10,209
119,241.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010305077&ID_NOTATION=9468170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f8b360ef25915de724394e692ae884e810f71e9e2f215bd59d99c4ca06780a1&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=02a36edc72e8bea4c&time=1721312566&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2a0323f46d59d5013119f69613b2dbbbf589cbd115fe7500a3f89d4cee1a6a8&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b3f606f00f2a812f0&time=1721312566&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=180437c6fbca2fc326a1c99e84239551c7c87b0e2bafc54e020ee50108c6ba09&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=15fd172d3f8b1c850&time=1721312566&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=920ee43614e8daab053cc809cbb8c807560972fc30b12c304968cb9b78a31844&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a34d0978d0ebb3ffe&time=1721312566&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65bcd955ce8b485b84a22749954c94df62fd1f666a3644c5929bed52ac9460ec&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4b5b9b271414bbaf8&time=1721312566&tool=RSC

ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP A/S

Details

2024/07/17 15:42:07

Price
12.00 DKK

Difference

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010305077

SCD

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

50 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.80 DKK (685)
Ask (Ask size) 11.95 DKK (1,338)
Open 11.90 DKK
High 12.00 DKK
Low 11.80 DKK
Close (prev. day) 12.00 DKK
VWAP 11.919953 DKK
Volume (pcs) 10,209
Trading volume 119,241.05
Number of trades 22
Last size 1,730
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -16.96% -47.83% -8.05%
Perf (abs.) -2.45 -11.00 -1.05
Beta 0.03 0.10 0.32
Volatility 80.17 65.12 64.03

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP A/S

Exchange [F] Date
Nasdaq 2024/07/
Copenhagen 17
London Stock 2018/05/
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/07/
17
Duesseldorf 2024/07/
17

Time Price

15:42 12.00 DKK

17:58 58.00 DKK

08:23 1.575 EUR

12:30 1.575 EUR

13.56 DKK (96,028
10.77 DKK (43,501
11.26 DKK (21,169

18.95 DKK (2024/07/09

8.74 DKK (2024/07/04
23.60 DKK (2023/07/17
8.74 DKK (2024/07/04

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
15.14 DKK (13,750)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9468170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416273925
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486793

ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ENNOGIE SOLAR GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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